
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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11560

69042

91482

99072

112150

113375

115408

117311

129423

131658

144521

149009

155959

156291

164229

169255

184357

207882

213699

213751

227992

232873

241924

244697

245912

246557

252966

258497

258928

260013

260799

264337

271497

278572

283905

284656

285520

290055

293527

295326

296453

299647

299966

300493

301263

305490

306896

310569

311662

312392

314155

314456

315246

315459

319836

320917

320942

TOP CLASS FOODS LIMITED

STEWART-SINGLAM FABRICS
LIMITED

BLACKROCK TOURS & TRAVEL
LIMITED

TALLAGHT COMMUNITY WORKSHOP
LIMITED

PATRICK SHERLOCK & SONS (WOOL)
LIMITED

STAR ALLIANCE LIMITED

TARANMAN LIMITED

J & E BOYLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HAVRIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BLARETRON LIMITED

M.V.C. MIDLAND FARM
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

PARKES HOMES LIMITED

TIRCROFT LIMITED

CORRANDULLA SHOW LIMITED

LIFFEY TYRE SERVICES LIMITED

S. & V. SHIELS LIMITED

EXCEPTIS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

TECHCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

C.I.M. (IRELAND) LIMITED

BABOGAI CHROICHLI TEORANTA

LUXURY CARPETS & INTERIORS
(MIDLETON) LIMITED

CARLOW INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH
LANGUAGE SCHOOL LIMITED

WESTFIELD WINES LIMITED

STRIKE FOUR LIMITED

FRANK RYAN PLANT HIRE LIMITED

BALLYCULHANE TRANSPORT
LIMITED

FLEETWOOD FINANCE

ELDFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED

SOLDANO LIMITED

SHERIDAN SIMULATION LIMITED

TORC TELECOM LIMITED

P & M TISSUES LIMITED

J & M DUFFY (SALES) LIMITED

CAPEL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BEDROOM OPTIONS LIMITED

H & P INSURANCES LIMITED

ALBRED CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

TUMBLEGATE LIMITED

PATHWAY FINANCE LIMITED

LERANA TRADING LIMITED

PONDENT LIMITED

SHERROCK CIVIL ENGINEERING
IRELAND LIMITED

NUMBER 1 LONG MILE LIMITED

SUBZERO FROZEN FOODS LIMITED

METROVEND (IRELAND) LIMITED

FLAVIN INTERNATIONAL HAULIERS
LIMITED

GLENTHORN PROPERTIES LIMITED

DANTEK MANAGEMENT
RECRUITMENT CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

J.M.S. WHOLESALE COMPANY
LIMITED

WHITEROSE PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED

THE VIRTUAL GIFT CERTIFICATE
CORPORATION LIMITED

ABBOTT INTERNATIONAL
CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

LIGHTNING PEST CONTROL LIMITED

SRL (IRELAND) LIMITED

MISSY & MANDY'S AMERICAN ICE
CREAM LIMITED

BOLDZIP LIMITED

RIO COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED
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321040

321333

325892

327019

328158

328697

329025

329865

329912

330986

332596

333573

334954

336809

338612

340198

341488

342438

342455

342626

342724

342876

343026

343214

345594

346541

347805

347940

348617

349638

351585

351649

351661

351877

352270

356251

356402

356593

356684

356713

356876

357011

357098

359339

360502

362123

363074

363460

363507

363766

365606

365919

365982

366355

366618

366935

367526

SANDYCROSS CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

KINSEALY LANDSCAPE & CO.
LIMITED

SHADOWSHAW LIMITED

DUDLOW

DAVID O' RIORDAN & SON
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

CREDIT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ALMAC FURNITURE AND CARPETS
LIMITED

MILLENIUM PRODUCTIONS & HIRE
LIMITED

CLONSILLA CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY LIMITED

JASON NAUGHTON LIMITED

OUTDOOR HOME COMPANY LIMITED

LOUIS DUNNE LIMITED

CASTLECONNELL CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

MARTIN HARTE WELLDRILLING
LIMITED

COMMUTER SCOOTERS LIMITED

FITNESS 2000 HEALTH CLUB LIMITED

RUSK STONE LIMITED

SLEVIN BROS PLANT HIRE LIMITED

WORLD OF POTATOES LIMITED

POWERTECH ENGINEERING IRELAND
LIMITED

AUTOPOINT R.S. LIMITED

DESMOND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

POC INTERIORS DUBLIN LIMITED

NU-STEEL HOMES LIMITED

YOCINA CO. LIMITED

ROMANZA LIMITED

GRIEVE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

DBM GROUNDWORKS IRELAND
LIMITED

OUTHOUSE ADVERTISING LIMITED

IL TADRINO LIMITED

MOONARCH CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

WOODLANDS GOLF RANGES LIMITED

GRANAHAN - ESTATE AGENTS AND
VALUERS LIMITED

TOFF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

J & V DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ETEL SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

AMERGIN SOFTWARE LIMITED

FLYNN JFD SCAFFOLDING & ACCESS
IRELAND LIMITED

SOUTHSIDE SKATE LIMITED

M.M. STYLE LIMITED

DANNY DWYER CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

T.P.H. RECYCLING LIMITED

ROCCO BOUTIQUE LIMITED

BOOKBAR LIMITED

PP NOMINEES LIMITED

BNH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GLENDALE ESTATES LIMITED

WEDMORE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

COISTE PAIRC ROS A'MHIL
TEORANTA

FAST FUTURE LIMITED

TUSKAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

KEEP IT SIMPLE SOFTWARE LIMITED

CARROWNEDAN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LOUTH/MEATH PROPERTY LETTING
LIMITED

ALL CLEAN LIMITED

C.L.M. TRANSPORT LIMITED

DIGITAL PULSE LIMITED
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367537

367582

369377

370520

370541

370619

370880

370909

371054

371206

371265

371315

371358

372564

372712

373292

373343

373595

374224

375219

376447

376809

378081

379760

379882

380050

380189

380536

380624

380895

381366

381841

384562

385087

385167

385189

385425

385434

385442

385454

385461

385531

385532

385612

385638

385655

385747

385779

385970

386115

386216

386383

386416

387966

388256

388663

388947

IMAGINEIRE LIMITED

VIRTUAL SECURITY LIMITED

NEW CROSS CATERING LIMITED

CONCORDE TEMPS LIMITED

KNOCKENRAHAN HOLDINGS
LIMITED

A-TX HAZARDOUS AREA EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

J.H.D. DESIGNS LIMITED

HANVOR PUBLICANS LIMITED

JULIE VERLING WINES LIMITED

SFECO EUROPE LIMITED

PAUL TWOMEY PRINTING &
STATIONERY LIMITED

OLO TELECOM LIMITED

CONNAMARINE LIMITED

CORALES TRADING LIMITED

DURROW HOSPITALITY LIMITED

CLONSHAUGH PROPERTIES LIMITED

LENNON BUILDING & PLANT
LIMITED

FOREVER YOUNG PRODUCTS
LIMITED

CONTEMPORARY WEST LIMITED

TURNKEY HOME SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CRYSTAL MEWS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CASELEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ALMIGHTY BLINDS LIMITED

CREIGHTON STUDIOS LIMITED

VALINGTON HOLDINGS LIMITED

CROSSAFEHIN MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

TRINITY PHARMACY (NASSAU
STREET) LIMITED

BUTTOUT.IE LIMITED

AUTOWEB LIMITED

PROJECT GEORGIA LIMITED

NEWLANDS CROSS CONVENIENCE
STORE LIMITED

KAVANAGH CARR LIMITED

ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY VENTURE
LIMITED

STILL NIGHTS COMPANY LIMITED

ORCHID IT LIMITED

DINGLE MARINA DIVE CENTRE
LIMITED

YEWSTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MAPSYS LIMITED

LILYGLYN LIMITED

NCTC LIMITED

RICHLAND CATERING LIMITED

LEATHER IMPORTS LIMITED

DUNGARVAN AREA G.A.A. CO.
LIMITED

I4I PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

M & M RECOVERY AND
BREAKDOWN SERVICES LIMITED

PEDANTRY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MOVIE AND GAME RENTALS
LIMITED

ORIEL IT SERVICES LIMITED

MARYBOROUGH CRESENT
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

OUTLIVING LIMITED

POLSPAN MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SAWMAK LIMITED

HTDSTUDIO LIMITED

PETITSWOOD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

O' CONNOR MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

PATA STORES LIMITED

GROMTAP PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
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389023

389049

389123

390257

392087

392653

393023

393560

395692

396266

401090

401105

401163

401197

401273

401312

401368

401377

401409

401430

401455

401458

401477

401487

401522

401527

401601

401639

401646

401677

401683

401759

401837

401867

401906

402032

402251

402275

402302

402544

403044

404110

404605

406541

407640

408408

410554

410778

411104

412857

412957

412989

413208

413549

413748

413784

CAFE NX LIMITED

NORTH CORK VEHICLE AUCTIONS
LIMITED

MORGAN LEAHY PROPERTY
INVESTMENT LIMITED

MAILRIDGE LIMITED

ENDA SHERIDAN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

NETTLE GRASS LIMITED

BARRETT AND ASSOCIATES
ARCHITECTS LIMITED

AUGHAMORE CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

FAMEXCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

J & I SECURITY LIMITED

MAGAZINES365 LIMITED

AMPLE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

DUNHILL GRADUATE SCHOOL OF
BUSINESS LIMITED

MLJ DESIGN LIMITED

TRUEFIREMEDIA LIMITED

AV-8 HELICOPTERS LIMITED

PANDA PAWS LIMITED

COFFEE SHACK LIMITED

DQ PRINT LIMITED

STROKESTOWN COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

WE'LL FIX IT LIMITED

MONTE DA QUINTA LEISURE
SERVICES LIMITED

NEWTOWN MOTORS LIMITED

CALCO CONSULTANTS LIMITED

COLONIAL INTERIORS LIMITED

SHANNON VIEW SPORTHORSES
LIMITED

SEAMUS HUGHES CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

NIRVANA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

INVESTEC PROPERTIES LIMITED

A.D.S. FEELGOOD SUPPLIERS
LIMITED

NATIONAL LEGAL SERVICES
LIMITED

M.B.I. WARRANTY & ASSISTANCE
LIMITED

SLOVAKIA MARKET DIRECT LIMITED

JACKY SHOW LIMITED

WOODSTOWN SHOPFITTING LIMITED

NATIONAL PROPERTY & FACILITY
SERVICES LIMITED

MILLBANK GLEN MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BGW SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

M1 TYRE SERVICES LIMITED

CASTLETREASURE BUILDING &
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

NEW WOOD TRADING LIMITED

SMM CONTRACTORS LIMITED

ORANMORE NEWSAGENTS LIMITED

QMAX SYSTEMS LIMITED

FC ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

SKAHANAGH PROFILES LIMITED

P R MOUNTAIN LIMITED

MOYNE MARKETING LIMITED

MAYLOCK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HANNA'S VIEW MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

M & R COLOUR SCHEME LIMITED

DEVEREUX PORTABLE APPLIANCE
TESTING LIMITED

GP HAULAGE SERVICES LIMITED

BNE SYSTEMS LIMITED

OMA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SHANNON LODGE NURSING HOME
ROOSKEY LIMITED
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414299

414476

414522

419025

419069

419084

419118

419141

419152

419203

419208

419209

419212

419237

419245

419253

419276

419277

419284

419294

419340

419341

419366

419370

419382

419391

419395

419404

419418

419440

419468

419469

419485

419493

419506

419512

419519

419527

419538

419559

419582

419585

419617

419646

419678

419711

419720

419746

419762

419777

419792

419802

419803

419816

419841

419845

GALLAGHER & GRADY LIMITED

ALTAVILLA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BRENNAN ENGINEERING
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

MCMAHON SCOT DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

ELTRA AERONAUTICS (IRELAND)
LIMITED

DENTSURE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

MICHELLE RICKARD ART LIMITED

ROCKPOOL I.T. SYSTEMS LIMITED

WANNANUP PROJECT SUPPORT
LIMITED

DESIGNER CARPETS LIMITED

MAC'S BUILDING AND
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MENISSEZ (IRELAND) LIMITED

YOON FATT LIMITED

SWITCHFOUR MARKETING LIMITED

SECURITY ASSESSMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

HYSTO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MAYO ORGANISATION FOR A
STRONG AND INTEGRATED
COMMUNITY LIMITED

PAGER COACHING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BAGEL STOP LIMITED

BETOBE VENTURES LIMITED

ERNE POWER LIMITED

ASCOT BINGO VENTURES LIMITED

SORAL WASTE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DROMINBEG MANAGEMENT
COMPANY  LIMITED

DREAMTIME WINE LIMITED

CLARK FASSNIDGE CARS LIMITED

ALATAN LIMITED

FORDWICK DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

HEMSTEDT ELEVATORS LIMITED

TEYNAJ LIMITED

TREVOR DUNCAN BUILDING
SERVICES LIMITED

FOUR WINDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

E. DEVEREUX CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

STILLSIDE LIMITED

HERR DOCTOR LIMITED

ROCK IT GOLF LIMITED

CORK-KERRY MISCANTHUS LIMITED

CLEVERBOX MEDIA STORAGE
LIMITED

SAVO ORPHANAGE FUND LIMITED

G MULDOON CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

TOP GRADE RECRUITMENT LIMITED

MIRZA BASHIR & SONS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HGS TRANSPORT LIMITED

SF ENNIS LIMITED

THE IRISH VIEW PUBLICATIONS
LIMITED

NTA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GAEL FEST TEORANTA

CSM SECURITY LIMITED

MANPOWER CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

JOSEPH P FIELDS AND ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

TLR FINANCE LIMITED

GMT CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

HARTNETT MAINTENANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

BRADAN MUHR TEORANTA

FASHION EMPORIUM LIMITED

BAR CUBED LIMITED
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419848

419914

419924

419932

419935

419954

419957

419970

420028

420048

420064

420134

420145

420148

420151

420152

420156

420157

420158

420196

420207

420228

420231

420301

420306

420313

420322

420329

420349

420387

420395

420415

420419

420422

420431

423047

432281

432482

432897

438626

438641

438659

438695

438712

438753

438764

438785

438809

438850

438853

438886

438903

438944

438955

438957

438961

COES ROAD DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LAMRAY LIMITED

ALIYAH DESIGNS LIMITED

GCI  FINANCIAL SERVICES
SOFTWARE CONSULTING (IRELAND)
LIMITED

CARUS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SHAMROCK ROVERS IN THE
COMMUNITY LIMITED

WIDESTONE CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

SURBAY LIMITED

HICKEY CLEANING SERVICES
LIMITED

CHARLEVILLE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

UNO'S RESTAURANT LIMITED

CAMILLION SECURITY LIMITED

MUNCHINS BRASSERIE LIMITED

RATH NIAMH TEORANTA

NATAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

URDA STONE LIMITED

M OWEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

M OWEN LETTINGS LIMITED

ANNIE'S SANDWICH BAR LIMITED

COISTE FORBACHA ARD NA RATHA
TEORANTA

WINDMILL ADMINISTRATION
LIMITED

WANG THAI RESTAURANT LIMITED

DAOS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ROOT ONE LANDSCAPE AND DESIGN
LIMITED

PASSION BOUTIQUE LIMITED

BARNA AGRI & PLANT LIMITED

2WINAID LIMITED

LAWLOR DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED

SURCON LIMITED

SWALLOW HILL CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

C.I.F.U.  IMPORT/EXPORT LIMITED

THE IRISH
BASEMENT(CONSTRUCTION)
COMPANY LIMITED

MARRY ENGINEERING LIMITED

SPORT SPECIFIC IRELAND LIMITED

RED MAPLE CANADIAN PROPERTY
LIMITED

R S ALLOYS LIMITED

BUTLERS BAR & RESTAURANT
LIMITED

ASAP PRODUCTS LIMITED

ARBORTECH IRELAND LIMITED

PHOENIX CERTIFICATION
INSPECTING AND TESTING LIMITED

VITIS VINIFERA LIMITED

BOYLAN PARK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PEPPERMILL MEDIA LIMITED

DOLMEN SECURITY & TRAINING
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

IL FORNO LIMITED

AMAZING IDEAS LIMITED

ANNAMOY PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

DJM ELECTRICAL LIMITED

RUSSELL COVE APARTMENT "A"
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

DIARMUID FALLON ELECTRICAL
LIMITED

J.D.D.T. SECURITY LIMITED

BLISS PLAYTHINGS (IRELAND)
LIMITED

BELLA VENEZIA LIMITED

GETAROOM LIMITED

CIOLAC SERVICES LIMITED

MARINA INSULATIONS LIMITED
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438963

439026

439052

439072

439159

439160

439176

439186

439198

439203

439235

439242

439244

439246

439251

439257

439309

439324

439394

439404

439420

439441

439448

439478

439499

439504

439523

439531

439583

439611

439616

439629

439675

439730

439738

439748

439753

439788

439789

439819

439825

439856

439899

439904

439909

439910

439942

439944

439979

440025

440031

GALAXY EVENTS LIMITED

GAYER & GAYER LIMITED

IRISH PREMIER ELECTRONIC
SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

CURTIS AUCTIONEERS & FINANCE
LIMITED

ANGEL'S TEARS LIMITED

SIGN LANGUAGE (EU) LIMITED

M & M SKIP HIRE LIMITED

SOURCECODE TECHNOLOGIES
IRELAND LIMITED

HONG KONG EXPRESS LIMITED

TOM COFFEY INSULATIONS LIMITED

RIVERSTOWN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

FAMILY RUN HOTEL LIMITED

BGAMED LIMITED

SILVER RIVER IMAGES LIMITED

RALMAR TAVERNS LIMITED

OCEAN VIEW RESTAURANT LIMITED

LB REAL ESTATE IRELAND LIMITED

AILINN LIMITED

VIEWFORD LIMITED

DAX SYSTEMS AND LOGISTICS
LIMITED

SPECTRUM DOORS & WINDOWS
LIMITED

MEGA CONSTRUCT LIMITED

GOSPODA POLSKA LIMITED

BALBRIGGAN BAR & FOOD LIMITED

PUMP ALLEY PROMOTIONS LIMITED

MANORHAMILTON RANGERS
FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED

ZEUS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

KILLESHIN PLANT HIRE LIMITED

KL CELTIC CREATIONS LIMITED

BRIEFING POINT BUILDING
ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

YUN SEE INTERNATIONAL PVT
LIMITED

CHIP AND SAVE LIMITED

KELLS EQUESTRIAN CENTRE
LIMITED

ERIKA HOLDING & TRUST COMPANY
LIMITED

WAKEBERRY LIMITED

SOCHA & GORAZDA LIMITED

BITE FOOD GROUP IRELAND LIMITED

CS & AF CONSTRUCTION AND
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

AKINYELE  ENTERPRISE  LIMITED

LET'S GO SECURITY LIMITED

ACRETS LIMITED

JAR HOLDING & TRUST COMPANY
LIMITED

KENNYCOURT STUD FARM LIMITED

AD ROBOTICS LIMITED

C K KITCHENS LIMITED

SHERIDAN BELL LIMITED

SOFTBERRY LIMITED

ASABLUE LIMITED

MENZ DAY SPA LIMITED

MÓ CLÁN MÓ CROÍ LIMITED

SILVER SPIRES LIMITED
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